Invitation Régionale SLSJ-CC #2
Alma, 16-11-2024

Epreuve 23
2024-11-16 - 15:25

Dames, 50m Papillon

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang

11-12 ans

1.

ok wd

HOUDE, Sophie
JOLY, Charlie
GOULET, Romy
MOFFET, Coralie
MALTAIS, Maélie
GIRARD, Eloise

13-14 ans

=

No ok~ wd

BOULANGER, Madi-Sun
DALLAIRE, Noémie
CHOUCHANE, Zeineb
LAVOIE, Anabelle
MURRAY, Emy
GIMAEL, Peneloppe
BERUBE, Laurie

15-16 ans

1.
2.
3.
4,

ROBERTSON, Elodie
STE-CROIX, Daphnée
BOIVIN, Laurence
PERRON, Alice

17 ans et plus

1
2
3.
4

. VILLENEUVE, Emilie

LAVOIE, Eloise
JEAN, Rosalie
LECLAIR, Florence

Age
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15
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17
17
18
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. Chicoutimi

. Chibougamau

. Dolbeau-Mistassini
. Chibougamau

. Juvaqua Alma

. Chibougamau

. Juvagua Alma
. Juvaqua Alma
. Juvaqua Alma
. Juvaqua Alma
. Jonquiére

. Juvaqua Alma
. Jonquiere

. Juvagua Alma
. Juvagua Alma
. Chicoutimi

. Juvagua Alma

. Jonquiére
. Jonquiére
. Chicoutimi
. St-Félicien

Temps

40.19
40.64
41.42
43.85
46.02
50.63

33.92
34.69
34.84
34.86
38.46
39.05
45.25

37.34
40.82
41.36
44.92

31.35
31.72
34.20
36.18

Pts

223
215
203
171
148
111

371
347
342
342
254
243
156

278
213
204
159

470
454
362
305

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Club Juvaqua d'Alma
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